
Sr No Event Day Date 
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/Nhava 
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Hyderab
ad Vizag

Ahmeda
bad

Gandhid
ham/ 
Pipavav/
Mundra Veraval

1
Makara Sankranti / 
Pongal/Bhogi/Thriuvallur 16-01-2023 Monday H H

2 Netaji Subhash Chandra Bose Birthday 23-01-2023 Thursday H
3 Republic Day 26-01-2023 Thursday H H H H H H H H H  H H H H
4 Dhuleti Holi 08-03-2023 Wednesday H H H H H H H
5 UGADI/Kanada New year/Gudi Padwa 22-Mar-23 Wednesday H H H H
6 Ram Navmi 30-03-2023 Thursday H H
7 Good Friday 07-04-2023 Friday H H H H H H H H H H H H H

8
Tamil New Year/ Mahavir Jayanthi / 
Dr. B.R. Ambedkar's Birthday  14-04-2023 Friday H H

9 Idu'l Fitr (Ramzan) 21-04-2023 Friday H H
10 May Day Labour Day 01-05-2023 Monday H H H H H H H H H H
11 Buddha Purnima 05-05-2023 Friday H H
12 Id-Ul-Ad'ha (Bakrid) 28-06-2023 Wednesday H
13 Id-Ul-Ad'ha (Bakrid) 29-Jun-23 Thursday H H H H H
14 Independence Day 15-08-2023 Tuesday H H H H H H H H H H H H H
15 Varalakshmi Vratam 25-Aug-23 Friday H H
16 First Onam 28-08-2023 Monday H
17 Thiruvonam 29-08-2023 Tuesday H
18 Raksha Bandhan 30-08-2023 Wednesday H H H H H H
19 Janmashthami/Sri Krishna Ashtami 06-Sep-23 Wednesday H
20 Janmashthami/Sri Krishna Ashtami 07-Sep-23 Thursday H H H H H H
21 Ganesh Chaturthi/Vinayak Chaturthi 19-Sep-23 Tuesday H H H H H
22 Gandhi Jayanthi 02-10-2023 Monday H H H H H H H H H H H H H

23
Mahanavami/Durga Puja ( Nabami 
)/Ayodha Puja 23-10-2023 Monday H H H H H

24 Dusshera 24-10-2023 Tuesday H H H H H H H H H H H H H
25 Kannada Rajyothsava 01-11-2023 Wednesday H
26 Diwali 13-11-2023 Monday H H H H H H

27
Govardhan Puja/Vikram Samvat New 
Year/Bali Pratipada 14-11-2023 Tuesday H H H H

28 Guru parab/Guru Nanak Jayanti 27-11-2023 Monday H H
29 Christmas 25-12-2023 Monday H H H H H H H H H H H H H

12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12

* Incase if any elections holidays been 
announced in any states 1 declared 
public holiday will be adjusted 
against the election holidays in 
consultation with the respective BM.
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